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MISA Standard 1 - Rare Earth Metals - 18 components in 5% HNO3

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description

LM24-CUS-70165

3 x 250 mL

ADR Limited Quantity (LQ) / AIR Dangerous Good (DG) UN3264 Il E2

Conservation 24 months (12 months after opening)

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
Cerium (Ce)
Dysprosium (Dy)
Erbium (Er)
Europium (Eu)
Gadolinium (Gd)
Holmium (Ho)
Lanthanum (La)
Lutetium (Lu)
Neodymium (Nd)
Praseodymium (Pr)
Scandium (Sc)
Samarium (Sm)
Terbium (Th)
Thorium (Th)
Thulium (Tm)
Uranium (U)
Yttrium (Y)

Yiterbium (Yb)

CAS number
[7440-45-1]
[7429-91-6]
[7440-52-0]
[7440-53-1]
[7440-54-2)
[7440-60-0]
[7439-91-0]
[7439-94-3]
[7440-00-8]
[7440-10-0]
[7440-20-2]
[7440-19-9]
[7440-27-9)
[7440-29-1]
[7440-30-4]
[7440-61-1]
[7440-65-5]
[7440-64-4]

Concentration/Value
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100

Unit

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
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